

Date:-- 09.04.2020

Corrigendum III

RFP for Construction of 4-Lane Bridge over Irang River on Imphal- Jiribam road section (95.500Km) NH-37 (Old NH-53) in the State of Manipur on EPC mode"

Ref. NIT, RFP document uploaded on 18.02.2020

CPP Tender ID:2020_NHIDC_545813_1

NIT/Ref Ref.	Existing Provision Corrigendum-II	Amended Provision under Corrigendum III
NIT	The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of the CPPP website https:// eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from 18.02.2020 to 14.04.2020 (upto 1500 Hrs. IST). Bidder must submit its Financial bid and Technical Bid at https:// eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on or before 14.04.2020 (upto 1500 hours IST). Bids received online shall be opened on 15.04.2020 (at 1500 hours IST). The bidders are also required to submit their Technical bids on BIMS (Bidder Information Management portal).	The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of the CPPP website https:// eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from 18.02.2020 to 14.05.2020 (upto 1500 Hrs. IST). Bidder must submit its Financial bid and Technical Bid at https:// eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on or before 14.05.2020 (upto 1500 hours IST). Bids received online shall be opened on 15.05.2020 (at 1500 hours IST). The bidders are also required to submit their Technical bids on BIMS (Bidder Information Management portal).
NIT	Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, document fee, Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted physically by the Bidder on or before 15.04.2020 (at 1100 hours IST), Please note that the NHIDCL reserves the right to accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever	Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, document fee, Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted physically by the Bidder on or before 15.05.2020 (at 1100 hours IST), Please note that the NHIDCL reserves the right to accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever
Cl.1.3	Schedule of bidding process Refer. Table Sr. No. 8 Opening of Technical BIDs at venue 2.11.4(i) 15.04.2020 (1500)	Schedule of bidding process Refer. Table Sr. No. 8 Opening of Technical BIDs at venue 2.11.4(i) 15.05.2020 (1500)
Cl.2.15.2	Online Opening of BIDs. The Ministry/ NHAI/NHIDCL shall on-line open Technical BIDs on 15.04.2020 at 1500 hours IST...	Online Opening of BIDs. The Ministry/ NHAI/NHIDCL shall on-line open Technical BIDs on 15.05.2020 at 1500 hours IST...
Cl. 3.1.1	Evaluation of Technical Bids The Authority shall open the BIDs received physically & online at 1500 hours IST on 15.04.2020, at the place specified in Clause 2.11.4 (i); and in the presence of the Bidders who choose to attend....	Evaluation of Technical Bids The Authority shall open the BIDs received physically & online at 1500 hours IST on 15.05.2020, at the place specified in Clause 2.11.4 (i); and in the presence of the Bidders who choose to attend....



(W. Blah)
Executive Director
NHIDCL